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Summary

MORRIS MINOR 1000 GREY, 1965

HAR834C

GB

REF: J96R18AR

DATE: 19/10/2023

DEALER: Bridge Classic Cars Ltd

Vehicle History Check

Minor issues

All Clear

1

MOT History

Current MOT is not valid

1

Road Tax and Sorn

Flag exists on Tax & SORN

1

Taxi/PSV Check

Not Checked

1

Recall Check

Not Checked

 Finance

No �nance agreement recorded

 Mileage Reading

No mileage discrepancies

 At Risk

No risk marker recorded

 Write-O�s (MIAFTR)

No write-o� recorded

 Condition Alerts

No condition alerts

 Scrapped

Not scrapped, no VIC recorded

 Stolen

No stolen record
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Description

VRM

HAR834C

VEHICLE

MORRIS MINOR 1000

ENGINE CC

1098 cc

ENGINE SIZE

N/A

FUEL

PETROL

BODY

DOOR

TRANSMISSION

N/A

SEATS

N/A

COLOUR

GREY

REG DATE

11/03/1965

VIN  #################

ENGINE NO.

107992

ENGINE CODE

N/A

POWER

N/A

VALVES

N/A

GEARS

N/A

0-60 MPH

N/A

TOP SPEED

N/A

LAST V5C

01/12/2011

DOORS

N/A

BODY

N/A

BODY CLASS

CAR

TYPE APPROVAL

N/A

WHEEL PLAN

2 AXLE RIGID BODY

BOOT CAPACITY

N/A

REG CURRENT

N/A

Finance

FINANCE

No

LAST CHECKED ON

19/10/2023

Write O� (MIAFTR)

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

No

Condition Alerts

CONDITION ALERT

No

Scrapped

SCRAPPED

No

VIC

No

Stolen

STOLEN

No



10/19/23, 12:32 PM MotorCheck

https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/J96R18AR/print-full/N86PTG 3/8

Mileages

DISCREPANCY

No

1970 1980 1990 2000 2010
0

20K

40K

60K

DATE READING SOURCE

Historical Readings

24/10/2017 40,921 Miles MOT

24/10/2016 40,822 Miles MOT

15/10/2015 40,505 Miles MOT

17/10/2014 40,048 Miles MOT
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Found 

1

 minor issue

Found 

1

 minor issue

DATE READING SOURCE

10/10/2013 39,677 Miles MOT

09/10/2012 39,300 Miles MOT

19/10/2011 38,996 Miles MOT

07/10/2010 38,458 Miles MOT

13/10/2009 38,288 Miles MOT

18/10/2006 37,584 Miles MOT

06/07/2006 37,464 Miles MOT

15/07/2005 36,691 Miles MOT

Service History

SERVICE HISTORY

Request the Digital Service History for this vehicles

At Risk

AT RISK

No

Taxi/PSV Check

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE

Not Checked

Recall Check

RECALL OUTSTANDING

Not Checked

Keepers

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

7

AGE

58 years 7 months

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

23

LAST V5C

01/12/2011

KEEPER START FINISH DURATION

Current

24/08/2009 N/A 14 years 1 month

7th

18/11/2008 24/08/2009 9 months

1st - 6th

11/03/1965 18/11/2008 43 years 8 months

Plate Change

PLATE CHANGES

No
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Colour Change

COLOUR CHANGES

No

CURRENT COLOUR

GREY

Origin & Use

PRIOR USE

No

IMPORTED

No

IMPORTED NI

No

IMPORT DATE

N/A

ORIGIN

N/A

ORIGIN

N/A

EXPORTED

No

EXPORT DATE

N/A
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Found 

1

 minor issue

MOT

MOT VALID

No

MOT EXPIRY

23/10/2018

REG DATE

11/03/1965

FIRST MOT DUE

01/03/1968

Test Date 24/10/2017

Expiry Date 23/10/2018

Odometer 40,921 Miles

Test No. 556048018056

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#1 24/10/2017 Pass

Test Date 24/10/2016

Expiry Date 23/10/2017

Odometer 40,822 Miles

Test No. 222167765110

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#2 24/10/2016 Pass

Test Date 15/10/2015

Expiry Date 18/10/2016

Odometer 40,505 Miles

Test No. 642203297005

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#3 15/10/2015 Pass

Test Date 17/10/2014

Expiry Date 18/10/2015

Odometer 40,048 Miles

Test No. 519950894206

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#4 17/10/2014 Pass

Test Date 10/10/2013

Expiry Date 18/10/2014

Odometer 39,677 Miles

Test No. 659073083214

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#5 10/10/2013 Pass

Test Date 09/10/2012

Expiry Date 18/10/2013

Odometer 39,300 Miles

Test No. 439423482269

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#6 09/10/2012 Pass

Test Date 19/10/2011

Expiry Date 18/10/2012

Odometer 38,996 Miles

Test No. 637752691224

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#7 19/10/2011 Pass

Test Date 07/10/2010

Expiry Date 12/10/2011

Odometer 38,458 Miles

Test No. 511740580287

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#8 07/10/2010 Pass

Test Date 13/10/2009

Expiry Date 12/10/2010

Odometer 38,288 Miles

Test No. 551696789244

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#9 13/10/2009 Pass

Test Date 18/10/2006

Expiry Date 17/10/2007

Odometer 37,584 Miles

Test No. 302581596218

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#10 18/10/2006 Pass
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Found 

1

 minor issue

Test Date 06/07/2006

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 37,464 Miles

Test No. 764317486136

Refusal Reason O�side Front Suspension component mounting prescribed

area is excessively corroded (2.4.A.3). Parking brake: e�ciency

below requirements (3.7.B.7). Service brake: e�ciency below

requirements (3.7.B.7)

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#11 06/07/2006 Fail

Test Date 15/07/2005

Expiry Date 14/07/2006

Odometer 36,691 Miles

Test No. 654726395144

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#12 15/07/2005 Pass

Tax & SORN

TAX VALID

No

TAX EXPIRY

21/09/2023

SORN

No

Valuation

Based On N/A

Trade Value £0.00

Forecourt Value £0.00

Private Value £0.00

BASIC VALUATION

£0.00

AUTOTRADER VALUATION GLASS'S VALUATION

Running Costs

TOTAL ESTIMATED

£200

Road Tax * £200

Fuel

Insurance

100%

CO2 N/A

No data available.

Group Rating 1-20 N/A

Group Rating 1-50 N/A

Annual Cost Estimate N/A

ROAD TAX *

FUEL

INSURANCE

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in

the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years
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No warranty information available.

Request Images

Full Name

Mobile Phone Number

FINANCE

KEEPERS

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

Warranty

Image Capture

REQUEST IMAGES

Notes

Finance Initial Check: 19/10/2023 12:30, No Finance

19/10/2023Private

Keepers Initial Check: 19/10/2023 12:30, 7 Previous Keepers found

19/10/2023Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 19/10/2023 12:30, No records found


